Home » Legrand » legrand G6017TX 6000 Series Combination Internal External Elbow Fitting User Guide
Contents
1  WIREMOLD®
1.1 Steel Raceway
1.2  Large Capacity, Two-Piece Steel Surface Raceway
1.2.1  FEATURES & BENEFITS
1.2.2  6000 Series Raceway System Layout
1.2.3  6000 Raceway Wire Fill Capacity for Power

** G6001DA Divider Clips are required to hold divider in place.
† G6001DA Divider Clips are required to hold divider in place.
4047 Series Cover Plates Ordering Information
Catalog No./Ite
m Description/Specifications
V4047AX
G4047AX
Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Single Round Opening – For straight blade and locking si
ngle receptacles with face diameters of 1.38″ to 1.39″ (35mm to 36mm).
V4047BX
G4047BX
Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Duplex Receptacle – For 15A and 20A duplex
receptacles. Accepts 106 Communications Duplex Frame.
V4047BB
G4047BB
Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Two Duplex Receptacles – For 15A and 20A duplex recep
tacles. Accepts 106 Communications Duplex Frame.
V4047BF
G4047BF Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Duplex & Modular Furniture – For 15A and 20A duplex re
ceptacles. Includes combination Modular Furniture and two Keystone twistouts. Accepts mo
dular furniture adapter.
V4047BM
G4047BM Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Duplex & 2A Mini adapter – For 15A and 20A duplex rece
ptacles. Includes Mini adapter. Accepts Pass & Seymour® Activate inserts & Wiremold CM2
Series Open System Communication Modules.
V4047BS
G4047BS Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Duplex & Series II Mini Adapter – For 15A and 20A duple
x receptacles. Includes Mini adapter. Accepts one Ortronics® Series II Communication Inser
t.
V4047BT
G4047BT Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Duplex & TracJack Mini Adapter – For 15A and 20A dupl
ex receptacles. Includes Mini adapter. Accepts two Ortronics® TracJack Communication Ins
erts.
V4047C-1
G4047C-1
One-Gang Overlapping Device Plate – Use with commercially available single-gang flush
plate (sold separately).
V4047C-2
G4047C-2
Two-Gang Overlapping Device Plate – Use with commercially available two-gang flush pla
te (sold separately).
V4047JX
G4047JX
Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Single Round Opening – For straight blade and single loc
king receptacles with face diameters or 1.56″ – 1.58″ (39mm – 40mm).
V4047RX
G4047RX
Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Rectangle Opening – For rectangular GFCI, Surge and de
corator style devices. Does not accept 5507 Series Faceplates.
V4047RF
G4047RF Two-Gang Overlapping Cover Rectangle Opening & Modular Furniture – For rectangul
ar GFCI, Surge and decorator style devices. Does not accept 5507 Series Faceplates. Acce
pts modular furniture adapter and keystone RJ45 jacks.
V4047WX
G4047WX
Two-Gang Overlapping Cover with One Duplex Receptacle Installed  – Includes one Pa
ss & Seymour Duplex Receptacle with 12″ wire leads installed on bracket.
V4047WF
G4047WF Two-Gang Overlapping Cover with One Duplex Installed & Modular Furniture Opening
– Includes one Pass & Seymour® 20 A Duplex Receptacle with 12″ wire leads installed on b
racket. Includes combination Modular Furniture and 2 Keystone Twist Out. Accepts modular
furniture adapter and keystone RJ45 jacks.
V4047WM
G4047WM Two-Gang Overlapping Cover with One Duplex Installed & Activate Mini adapter  – Incl
udes one Pass & Seymour® 20A Duplex Receptacle with 12″ wire leads installed on Bracke
t. Includes Mini adapter. Accepts Activate inserts & Wiremold CM2 Series Open System Co
mmunication Modules.
V4047WS